4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

2

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Focsani Plan 2

45°

39"42.19'N

168.04 km

0021121M
0036025M
0036006M
0036071M
0021136M
0021140M
0061709M
0066003M
2018109M
0036045M
0066004M
0066072M
0066022M
0714991M
0066047M
2018114M
0066037M
0066053M
0036074M
0577702M
0066025M
0004446M
0066075M
0036013M
0061710M
0066058M
0066063M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 44400554 2:

~J OO0

-1.

739520
44°

22" 2.27"

14

26400103

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

62509

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:37 GPS Ceas Atomic
:37 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:37 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DAE47FAE |30.04 09:59
| DADE2226 |30.04 09:59
| DAC7DCFO |30.04 09:59
|DAE47COA |30.04 10:00
|DAE46914 |30.04 10:00:
| DAE46E88 |30.04 10:01:
| DASB6688 |30.04 10:02:
| DA28684E |30.04 10:02:
| DAD88B6C |30.04 10:02
|DA28687D |30.04 10:02
|DA286733 |30.04 10:04
| DAA46351 |30.04 10:05:
| DA2866DE |30.04 10:05:
|DA286786 |30.04 10:06
|DA28693F |30.04 10:07
| DASCDE63 |30.04 10:07
| DA286866 |30.04 10:08
| DA2866AF |30.04 10:08
| DAE4804D |30.04 10:08:
| DA2865D5 |30.04 10:10:
| DA2868FC |30.04 10:10
| DA28683F |30.04 10:10:
|DA2867A9 |30.04 10:11:
| DAE46EBE |30.04 10:16:
|DA674913 130.04 10:17
|DA286724 130.04 10:52
|DA286646 |30.04 14:27

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

S0, 045, 2025 13

Focsani

27°11"1.700'E
30.04.2025 08:00:00
Rudaru Marius

26° 5" 6.27'" E
30.04.2025 16:20:45 LIVE
30.04.2025 16:20:40 +1
27
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:21.8 |JOK |01 001
:23.6 |OK |02 ]007
:38.6 |OK |01 |004
:21.8 |OK |01 ]008
:43.4 |OK |01 |003
02.0 |OK |01 ]002 |
13.9 |OK |02 |014
15.8 |OK |02 ]019 |
:20.1 |OK |02 |005
:21.8 |OK |02 ]018
:55.5 |OK |02 |024
25.3 |OK 02 1020 |
27.0 |[OK 02 1023 |
:47.8 |OK |02 ]025
:29.8 |OK |02 ]026 |
:49.2 |OK |02 |01lo6 |
:21.2 |OK |02 |015
:31.1 |OK |02 027
43.7 |OK |02 1009 |
16.7 |OK |02 017 |
:31.5 |OK |02 |011
47.7 |OK |02 021
44 .6 |OK |02 |012
12.0 |OK |01 |006 |
:58.3 |OK |02 |010
:04.5 |OK |02 ]022
:09.1 |OK |01 |013
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 401866
Autorizare: AAS901CTF
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